DYSZE FILTRACYJNE
Filter nozzles
For water treatment
SYSTEMY LATERALNE
star DistriBUtors
nozzles For soFteners
ILMAp - WpROWADZENIE
Siedziba Firmy ILMAP

MOCOWANIA TULEI fILTRÓW GRAWITACYJNYCH
Fitting For gravity Filter sleeves
PRZYKŁAD ZAMÓWIENIA
order example
UN - UD
Cf - PD
-	 UN	i	UD:	służą	do	ochrony
gwintów	i	wnętrza	tulei	typu	G
podczas	zalewania	betonem
-	 CF	i	PD:	mocują	tuleję	G	do
szalunku	podczas	wlewania
betonu
- Un and UD: to protect the thread
and the internal of sleeve G during
concrete casting
- CF and PD: to fix sleeve G on the
mould during concrete casting
Typ øe øf Gwint tulei
Type mm mm Sleeve thread
D4.7
60, 70 25 00
60 27 3/4”G - BSP
60, 70 32 1.1/4”W
Mod.	UN Mod.	PD
Mod.	UD
Mod.	CF
Materiał/Material:
PP Dla tulei w PP
For sleeves in PP
PPFV Dla	tulei	w	ABS
For sleeves in ABS
Odpowiedni	dla	wszystkich	typów	tulei	G
Suitable for all types of mod.G sleeves
Typ øf    Gwint tulei Lt
Type mm  Sleeve thread mm
PD 15/16” - 1”W - 1.1/4”W - M24 42, 65
KOREK	ZABEZPIECZAJąCY	Typu	UN
PROTECTIVE COVER Type UN
TULEJA	Typu	G-1”w
SLEEVE Type G-Ø1”W
GWÓZDZ
NAIL
KOREK	POZYCJONUJąCY	Typu	CF
CAP TO FIX Type CF
PŁYTA	SZALUNKOwA	CAP
MOULD WOODEN PLATE
TULEJA	Typu	M-Ø1.1/4”w-ABS
SLEEVE Type M-Ø1.1/4”W-ABS
www.ilmap.pl - Puntoitalia Sp. z o.o. tel: 0048 22 323 69 66 zc@puntoitalia.pl
3
LRB
Ø
 R
B
L
UNI PN10
Ø
i
Ø
e
1
2
1
dPI dPS
27
PUŁAPKI JONITOWE
plastic saFety traps
RT PL
-	 Niezbędna	do	ochrony
systemów	dystrybucji	wody